
All Employees

From To From To 
Average 
Increase

Average 
Increase 

No. of 
Team

Cumm. 
Team

% of 
Team

11.44£   11.45£   12.21£   12.22£  0.77£    6.70% 668 668 18.80%
11.46£   11.66£    12.23£    12.37£   0.75£     6.60% 336 1004 9.45%
11.67£   12.21£    12.37£    12.70£   0.50£     4.30% 1091 2095 30.70%
12.22£   12.72£    12.71£    13.21£   0.49£     4.00% 298 2393 8.38%
12.73£   13.23£    13.22£    13.72£   0.49£     3.80% 187 2580 5.26%
13.24£   13.74£    13.73£    14.23£   0.49£     3.70% 97 2677 2.73%
13.75£   14.25£    14.24£    14.75£   0.49£     3.60% 67 2744 1.89%
14.26£   14.76£    14.76£    15.28£   0.51£     3.60% 57 2801 1.60%
14.77£   15.27£    15.29£    15.80£   0.52£     3.60% 25 2826 0.70%
15.28£   15.78£    15.81£    16.33£   0.54£     3.60% 81 2907 2.28%
15.79£   16.29£    16.34£    16.86£   0.56£     3.60% 9 2916 0.25%
16.30£   16.80£    16.87£    17.39£   0.58£     3.60% 12 2928 0.34%
16.81£   17.31£    17.40£    17.92£   0.60£     3.50% 8 2936 0.23%
17.32£   17.82£    17.93£    18.44£   0.61£     3.50% 4 2940 0.11%
17.83£   18.33£    18.45£    18.97£   0.63£     3.50% 32 2972 0.90%
18.34£   18.84£    18.98£    19.50£   0.65£     3.50% 17 2989 0.48%
18.85£   19.35£    19.51£    20.03£   0.67£     3.50% 38 3027 1.07%
19.36£   19.86£    20.04£    20.56£   0.69£     3.50% 44 3071 1.24%
19.87£   20.37£    20.57£    21.08£   0.70£     3.50% 21 3092 0.59%
20.38£   20.88£    21.09£    21.61£   0.72£     3.50% 36 3128 1.01%
20.89£   21.39£    21.62£    22.14£   0.74£     3.50% 101 3229 2.84%
21.40£   21.90£    22.15£    22.67£   0.76£     3.50% 13 3242 0.37%
21.91£   22.41£    22.68£    23.19£   0.77£     3.50% 78 3320 2.19%
22.42£   22.92£    23.20£    23.72£   0.79£     3.50% 47 3367 1.32%
22.93£   23.43£    23.73£    24.25£   0.81£     3.50% 59 3426 1.66%
23.44£   23.94£    24.26£    24.78£   0.83£     3.50% 35 3461 0.98%
23.95£   24.45£    24.79£    25.31£   0.84£     3.50% 20 3481 0.56%
24.46£   24.96£    25.32£    25.83£   0.86£     3.50% 1 3482 0.03%
24.97£   25.47£    25.84£    26.36£   0.88£     3.50% 10 3492 0.28%
25.48£   25.98£    26.37£    26.89£   0.90£     3.50% 1 3493 0.03%
25.99£   26.49£    26.90£    27.42£   0.92£     3.50% 18 3511 0.51%
26.50£   27.00£    27.43£    27.95£   0.93£     3.50% 4 3515 0.11%
27.01£   27.51£    27.96£    28.47£   0.96£     3.50% 2 3517 0.06%
27.52£   28.02£    28.48£    29.00£   0.97£     3.50% 5 3522 0.14%
34.15£   34.65£    35.86£    36.38£   1.20£     3.50% 2 3549 0.06%
34.66£   35.16£    36.39£    36.92£   1.22£     3.50% 1 3550 0.03%
35.17£   35.67£    36.93£    37.45£   -£        0.00% 0 3550 0.00%

New Rate from 1st 
April 25

Current Range 



35.68£   36.18£    37.46£    37.99£   -£        0.00% 0 3550 0.00%
36.19£   36.69£    38.00£    38.52£   -£        0.00% 0 3550 0.00%
36.70£   37.20£    38.54£    39.06£   1.29£     3.50% 1 3551 0.03%
37.21£   37.71£    39.07£    39.60£   -£        0.00% 0 3551 0.00%
37.72£   38.22£    39.61£    40.13£   -£        0.00% 0 3551 0.00%
38.23£   38.73£    40.14£    40.67£   -£        0.00% 0 3551 0.00%
38.74£   39.24£    40.68£    41.20£   -£        0.00% 0 3551 0.00%
39.25£   39.75£    41.21£    41.74£   1.39£     3.50% 1 3552 0.03%
39.76£   40.26£    41.75£    42.27£   -£        0.00% 0 3552 0.00%
40.27£   40.77£    42.28£    42.81£   -£        0.00% 0 3552 0.00%
40.78£   41.28£    42.82£    43.34£   -£        0.00% 0 3552 0.00%
41.29£   41.79£    43.35£    43.88£   -£        0.00% 0 3552 0.00%
41.80£   42.30£    43.89£    44.42£   1.47£     3.50% 1 3553 0.03%
42.31£   42.81£    44.43£    44.95£   1.48£     3.50% 1 3554 0.03%


